ACC Goat Showmansip

Senior Showmanship Division

Heat 1
Garcia
Rountree
Grimes
Reddick
Dockery
Collins
Williams

Heat 2
Connelly
Hill
Powell
Marshall
Johnson
White
Brown
Gay

Heat 3
Hendricks
Rountree
Herndon

Wiard

McBride

Brackin

Mallard

Aaliyah
Adileigh
Agatha
Ashlynn
Avelyn
Austin
Chelsea

Emma
Haley
Hattie Jo
Isabella
Jaide
Justin
Kaylie
Kyleigh

Lizzy
Lynnlie
Roxanne
Rylee
Stone
Will
Zach

11th
9th
10th

12th
12th
12th
11th

10th
9th
11th
11th
9th
10th
11th
9th

12th
12th
9th
11th
9th
9th
10th

Greenville, SC
Screven
Candler

Burke
Coffee
Bulloch

Glascok

Effingham
Effingham
Johnston - NC
Brantley
Effingham
Laurens
Bulloch
Coffee

Bulloch
Screven
Colquitt
Colquitt
Screven
Effingham
Bulloch

Placings

4
pulled for finals

pulled for finals

5
pulled for finals
pulled for finals
pulled for finals



Intermediate Showmanship Division

Heat 1
Scott
Mullis
Clem

Weber
Lampp

Hollifield

Barton

Heat 2
Rahn
Gilliard 111
McClendon
Batten
Wiard
Hill
Patrick

Abby
Alexis
Ashley

Ava

Danilynn
Ellie
Graci

Hallie Grace
Joseph
Katie
Rayley
Reese
Trevor
Bree

8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th

7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
6th

Cloverleaf Showmanship Division

Edge
Hutto
Rahn
Gay
Gay
Hayes
Herndon
Zoller
McClendon

Ellie
Gunner
Hadden
Hayden
Hollyn
Mamie
Rawlins
Vivian
Will

5th
3rd
4th
5th
5th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd

Effingham
Burke
Screven
Effingham
Laurens
Effingham
Coffee

Effingham
Effingham
Tift
Coffee
Colquitt
Effingham
Effingham

Bibb
Coffee
Effingham
Coffee
Coffee
Effingham
Colquitt
Effingham
Tift

Placings

Placings
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Pre-Club Showmanship Division

Young
Arrington
Hill

Curry
Milligan
Edge
Milligan
Askew

Avery
Blakely
Cade
Marlee
Olivia
Troy
William
Aiden

1st
1st
2nd
K
1st
2nd
pre-K
pre-k

Laurens
Effingham
Effingham

Appling
Toombs
Bibb
Toombs
Houston

Placings



